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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 Krishna S Preethy P (MTHR) Parakkal house, 
Olarikkara, Arnattukara, 

pullazhi, 680012, 
Thrissur

  

2 24/01/2026 JITHIN K J LISSY JOHNSON 
(MTHR)

KURUTHUKULANGARA 
KOOLA HOUSE, 

PULLAZHI, 
PULLAZHI, 

PULLAZHI, 680012, 
THRISSUR

  

3 24/01/2026 FEBIN VARGHESE VARGHESE P P 
(FTHR)

PINDIYAN HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUNNU,VARANDARAPPILLY 

P O, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

4 24/01/2026 JAGANNATH P B BINU P K (FTHR) Perumbully House, 
Odath Lane, Thrissur, 

Thiruvambady PO, 
680022, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

5 24/01/2026 K E LILLY I V SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

ITHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NELLIKKAD, 

THRISSUR, 
RAMAVARMAPURAM, 

680631, THRISSUR

  

6 24/01/2026 SREEHARI V SREENARAYANAN V 
(FTHR)

VIJAYATH HOUSE, 
EVANNUR, 
THRISSUR, 

CHEROOR PO, 
680008, THRISSUR

  

7 24/01/2026 BENNY PORUTHUR 
LONAPPAN

LIMSY (WIFE) PORUTHUR HOUSE, 
POUND ROAD, 

OLARIKKARA,THRISSUR, 
PULLAZHI, 680012, 

THRISSUR

  

8 24/01/2026 SNEHA K SONNY SONNY K T (FTHR) KUTTIKADAN 
HOUSE, ST FRANCIS 

ROAD,LOURDPURAM, 
THRISSUR, EAST 
FORT P O, 680005, 

THRISSUR

  

9 24/01/2026 PUSHPA KRISHNAN KRISHNAN N A 
(HSBN)

NANDANAM, NEAR 
MAVELY GODOWN 
CALVARY ROAD, 

THRISSUR, 
POOTHOLE, 680004, 

THRISSUR

  

10 24/01/2026 Sandeep K C Chandran K M (FTHR) Kuttamthadathil House, 
Kuttanellur, Thrissur/

ollur, Kuttanellur, 
680014, Thrissur

  

11 24/01/2026 SREERAG V SREENARAYANAN V 
(FTHR)

VIJAYATH HOUSE, 
EVANNUR, 
THRISSUR, 

CHEROOR PO, 
680008, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

12 24/01/2026 KRISHNAN N A AYYAPPAN (FTHR) NEDUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE NANDANAM, 

CALVARY ROAD 
NEAR MAVELY 

GODOWN, 
ARANATTUKARA, 
POOTHOLE, 680004, 

THRISSUR

  

13 24/01/2026 Mable K C V D Stanly (HSBN) Vazhappilly House, 
Eastern Villas, 

Kalarikkal Road, 
Kolazhy, Kolazhy, 
680010, Thrissur

  

14 24/01/2026 MINHAJ Z SABEENA A (MTHR) SAAMEERA MANZIL, 
VADOOKKARA, 
KURKANCHERI, 
VADOOKARA, 

680007, THRISSUR

  

15 24/01/2026 Prabhakaran Narayanan Nair (FTHR) karumathil house, 
pullazhi, pullazhi, 
pullazhi, 680012, 

Thrissur

  

16 24/01/2026 POULOSE C A C K ANTONY (FTHR) CHIRAYATH 
KARIPPERY HOUSE, 

SOUTH PARK, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 
OLLUKKARA P O, 
680655, THRISSUR

  

17 24/01/2026 Prathabhan.P.S Sundara Pandyan 
(FTHR)

Panduthar House, 
Paravattani, Thrissur, 

East Fort P O, 680005, 
Thrissur

  

18 24/01/2026 ABHISHEK T V VINAYAKUMAR T A 
(FTHR)

THANDIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
NADATHARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM P 
O, 680751, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

19 24/01/2026 NANDANA 
GOVINDANKUTTY 

GOVINDANKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PENIKKAT HOUSE, 
SHASTHA NAGAR 

STREET 3, 
NETTISSERY, 

NETTISSERY, 680651, 
THRISSUR

  

20 24/01/2026 THOMAS S J VIJAYAN (OTHR) SHOURIYAMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, ADIYARA 
RAMAN MENON 

ROAD, THRISSUR, 
RAMAVARMAPURAM, 

680631, THRISSUR

  

21 24/01/2026 SREEHARI V S SANTHOSH V C 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KALANJALI 

LANE, 
ARANATTUKARA, 

ARANATTUKARA P 
O, 680618, THRISSUR

  

22 24/01/2026 SHAJU CHOONDAL LILLY LONAPPAN 
(MTHR)

35/5629-Flat No. 1 D, 
KAIZEN RETREAT, 

MISSION QUARTERS, 
CHEMPUKAVU 

VILLAGE, THRISSUR, 
680005, THRISSUR

  

23 24/01/2026 GIRISH M GOPINATHAN (FTHR) MANNAMPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHURKARA, 
THRISSUR, 

AYYANTHOLE P O, 
680003, THRISSUR

  

24 24/01/2026 Jayakumari K Chadran K (HSBN) Kunnambath House, E 
M S Lane, Ayyanthole, 
Ayyanthole, 680003, 

Thrissur

  

25 24/01/2026 SHANI N S SUNIL M B (HSBN) MECHERI HOUSE, S 
M LANE, THRISSUR, 

CHETTUPUZHA, 
680012, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

26 24/01/2026 MADHURI 
MADHUSOODANAN 

GIRISH M (HSBN) MANNAMPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHURKKARA, 
THRISSUR, 

AYYANTHOLE P O, 
680003, THRISSUR

  

27 24/01/2026 Sivapriya P S Suresh P K (FTHR) Pottayil House, Kamath 
Lane, Kottappuram, 
Poothole, 680004, 

Thrissur

  

28 24/01/2026 RAHMATH C B NISHAD P N (HSBN) CHEVIDIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, BENNET 

ROAD KALATHODE 
KURA, OLLUKKARA, 
OLLUKKARA, 680655, 

THRISSUR

  

29 24/01/2026 TESY THOMAS (FTHR) SHOURIYAM 
KUZHIYIL HOUSE, 
ADIYARA RAMAN 

MENON ROAD, 
THRISSUR, 

RAMAVARMAPURAM, 
680631, THRISSUR

  

30 24/01/2026 Biju PS Samuval (FTHR) Pallipuram House, 
Kuttanellur, Thrissur, 
Kuttanellur, 680014, 

Thrissur

  

31 24/01/2026 Bhanumathy Raveendran (HSBN) Harsham, Green 
Avenue, Pullazhi, 

Chettupuzha, 680012, 
Thrissur

  

32 24/01/2026 BINDU K P PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

KARUMATHIL, 
PULLAZHI, 
PULLAZHI, 

PULLAZHI, 680012, 
THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

33 24/01/2026 VINEETHA K ANILKUMAR 
MANGAT (HSBN)

SREERAGAM, 
MANGAT HOUSE, 
MANGAT LANE, 

THRISSUR, 
POONKUNNAM, 

680002, THRISSUR

  

34 24/01/2026 LAILA ABDUL KADAR 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, CHAZHUR, 

CHAZHUR, 
CHAZHUR, 680571, 

THRISSUR

  

35 24/01/2026 USMAN N M MUHAMMAD (FTHR) 10 H SKYLINE 
WILLOWHEIHTS, 

KURIACHIRA, 
KURIACHIRA, 
KURIACHIRA, 

680006, THRISSUR

  

36 24/01/2026 ANITA V A AJAI SANGEETH 
JOSE (FTHR)

VADASSERY HOUSE, 
CHURCH BAZAAR 

STREET, 
NELLIKKUNNU, 

THRISSUR EAST P O, 
680005, THRISSUR

  

37 24/01/2026 Sreehari A Menon Arunsekhar C (FTHR) Flat No. 2C, Skyline 
Axis, Paravattani, 

Ollukara, Ollukara, 
680655, Ollukara

  

38 24/01/2026 GIRIJA K N RANJITH E K (HSBN) ELANDHOLY HOUSE, 
KIZAKKEKODALI, 

VELLIKULANGARA, 
PADY P O, 680699, 

CHALAKUDY

  

39 24/01/2026 POURNAMI 
CHANDRA 

A N CHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

ATTASSERY HOUSE, 
NELLIKKAD DESAM, 

VILVATTOM, 
RAMAVARMA 

PURAM, 680631, 
THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

40 24/01/2026 Amal Biju Biju PS (FTHR) Pallipuram House, 
Kuttanellur, Thrissur/

ollur, Kuttanellur, 
680014, Thrissur

  

41 24/01/2026 SEENA JERRIN JERRIN AVOKARAN 
(HSBN)

AVOKARAN HOUSE, 
ALUMVETTUVAZHI, 

CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 680026, 

THRISSUR

  

42 24/01/2026 ASWIN C M MANOJKUMAR C P 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAKASSERY 
HOUSE, 

VADOOKARA, 
KURKANCHERI, 
VADOOKKARA, 

680007, THRISSUR

  

43 24/01/2026 Varun Chandran K Chandran K (FTHR) Kunnambath House, E 
M S Lane, Ayyanthole, 
Ayyanthole, 680003, 

Thrissur

  

44 24/01/2026 ASHA V M K VENKITADRI 
(FTHR)

KALYAN 
GANAPATHI 

AGRAHARAM, 
PUNKUNNAM, 

THRISSUR, 
PUNKUNNAM, 

680002, THRISSUR

  

45 24/01/2026 SANTHOSH V R RAJAN V M (FTHR) VATTUKULAM 
HOUSE, 

KARUYATTUKARA, 
ARANATTUKARA, 

ELTHURUTH, 680611, 
THRISSUR

  

46 24/01/2026 SHADINA A A SIMI ARIF (MTHR) FLAT NO3 D ELROI 
APARTMENT, 

SUNKARAIYYER 
JUNCTION, M G 

ROAD, POOTHOLE, 
680004, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

47 24/01/2026 BEBITS LEYA JOY JOY V D (FTHR) VADAKKETHALA 
HOUSE, MECHUR 

LANE, CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 680026, 

THRISSUR

  

48 24/01/2026 RUKSANA K M ABU THAHIR (HSBN) 193/KOLANGARATH 
HOUSE, THAIKKAD, 

THAIKKAD, 
BRAHMAKULAM, 

680104, CHAVAKKAD

  

49 24/01/2026 ANEESA K USMAN N M (HSBN) 10  H SKYLINE 
WILLOWHEIGHTS, 

KURIACHIRA, 
KURIACHIRA, 
KURIACHIRA, 

680006, THRISSUR

  

50 24/01/2026 RIYAS K N NOUSHAD K M 
(FTHR)

KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
KUNNAMBATH LINE 

10TH STREET, 
KIZHAKKUMPATTUKARA 

NELLIKKUNNU, 
EAST FORT P O, 

680005, THRISSUR

  

51 24/01/2026 BEENA BAIJU M R BAIJU (HSBN) MURIYADAN 
HOUSE, SUBASH 

ROAD, OLLUKKARA, 
OLLUKKARA, 680655, 

THRISSUR

  

52 24/01/2026 LISIN P J JOE P D (FTHR) PERUMATTIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKKUNNU, 
OLLUKKARA 

VILLAGE, EAST 
FORT, 680005, 

THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

53 24/01/2026 AADHIKRISHNA V S SANTHOSH V R 
(FTHR)

VATTUKULAM 
HOUSE, 

ELTHURUTH, 
ARANATTUKARA, 

ELTHURUTH, 680611, 
THRISSUR

  

54 24/01/2026 K P R Manoharan  RAGHAVAN  K P R 
(FTHR)

KAREEPADATH 
PAYANIYIL, 

CHAITHANYA 
GARDEN, 

KANNAMKULANGARA, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
680007, THRISSUR

  

55 24/01/2026 M R BAIJU BEENA BAIJU (WIFE) MURIYADAN 
HOUSE, SUBASH 

ROAD, OLLUKKARA, 
OLLUKKARA, 680655, 

THRISSUR

  

56 24/01/2026 NOUSHAD K M MADARSA (FTHR) KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
KUNNAMBATH LINE 

10 STREET, 
KIZHAKKUMPATTUKARA 

NELLIKKUNNU, 
EAST FORT P O, 

680005, THRISSUR

  

57 24/01/2026 THANVEER V B BASHEER (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
VADAKKAN, 

ARAATTUPADI 
JUMA MASJID, 

PAPPINIVATTAM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

58 24/01/2026 Vahida K M Moidunnykutty (FTHR) KARUPPAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

59 24/01/2026 SARITHA M S SANTHOSH V R 
(HSBN)

VATTUKULAM 
HOUSE, 

KARIYATTUKARA, 
ARANATTUKARA, 

ELTHURUTH, 680611, 
THRISSUR

  

60 24/01/2026 LAILA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (HSBN) KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
KUNNAMBATH LINE 

10TH STREET, 
KIZHAKKUMPATTUKARA 

NELLIKKUNNU, 
EAST FORT P O, 

680005, THRISSUR

  

61 24/01/2026 DEVIKA PRASOON N PRASOON S KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PRASOON VILLA, 
KOTTILIL LANE, 

THRISSUR, 
KANATTUKARA, 
680011, THRISSUR

  

62 24/01/2026 FARSANA P S ASHIK M (HSBN) PANIKKAVEETTIL, 
ANJANGADI, 

KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

63 24/01/2026 SHIFAS K N NOUSHAD K M 
(FTHR)

KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
KUNNAMBATH LINE 

10 TH STREET, 
KIZHAKKUMPATTUKARA 

NELLIKKUNNU, 
EAST FORT P O, 

680005, THRISSUR

  

64 24/01/2026 NAVYA PRADOSH PRADOSH V  (FTHR) Ram Nivas Mookoni  
House, Siva Temple 

Road, Poothole, 
Poothole, 680004, 

Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

65 24/01/2026 Anna Rose Romy Romy (FTHR) Chalissery Kuttukaran 
House, Aranattukara, 

Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, 680618, 

Thrissur

  

66 24/01/2026 sankunthala prabhakaran (HSBN) karumathil, pullazhi, 
pullazhi, pullazhi, 
680012, thrissur

  

67 24/01/2026 ANEESH THOMAS K C THOMAS (FTHR) a3 3floor, mukthi 
apartments, PALIYAM 
RD, PATTURAIKKAL, 

THRISSUR, 
PATTURAIKKAL, 
680020, THRISSUR

  

68 24/01/2026 Hemalatha 
Vellaparambil

KPR MANOHARAN  
(HSBN)

KAREEPADATH 
PAYANIYIL, 

CHAITHANYA 
GARDEN, 

KANNAMKULANGARA, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
680007, THRISSUR

  

69 24/01/2026 JINU P J JERISH K J (HSBN) KANJIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

ARANATTUKARA, 
THRISSUR, 

ARANATTUKARA 
PO, 680001, THRISSUR

  

70 24/01/2026 Sachithra Sunil Sunil Kumar A (FTHR) Athamkavil House, 
Kuttanellur, Thrissur, 
Kuttanellur, 680014, 

Thrissur

  

71 24/01/2026 IRENE JULIUS JULIUS (FTHR) CHAKKOLA HOUSE, 
NELLIKUNNU/ 

KACHERY, 
THRISSUR, EAST 
FORT P O, 680005, 

THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

72 24/01/2026 Sujatha Thankappan P (HSBN) 477/Pallath House, M G 
Road, Poothole, 

Poothole, 680004, 
Thrissur

  

73 24/01/2026 AMRITHA A V VENUGOPALAN A B 
(FTHR)

38/1690 GOKULAM 
ARANGATH HOUSE, 

SHIVA TEMPLE 
ROAD, THRISSUR, 

POOTHOLE, 680004, 
THRISSUR

  

74 24/01/2026 ALICE C T CHERU C C (HSBN) CHAZHOUR HOUSE, 
NETTISSERY, 

THRISSUR, 
NETTISSERY, 680651, 

THRISSUR

  

75 24/01/2026 ASHIK K BIJU BIJU (FTHR) KURISINGAL HOUSE, 
FIVE STAR ROAD 
LOURDEPURAM, 
EAST FORT P O, 

EAST FORT, 680005, 
THRISSUR

  

76 24/01/2026 NIMMY JOS ASHISH S S (HSBN) BETHLEHEM H NO 
1A, SAUHRUDHA 

NAGAR, EVANOOR, 
CHERUR, 680008, 

THRISSUR

  

77 24/01/2026 SHILGA ROSSILI 
JOSEPH

SHILGA ROSSILI 
JOSEPH (MTHR)

A3, 3RD FLOOR, 
MUKTHI 

APARTMENTS, 
PALIYAM RD, 

PATTURAIKKAL, 
THRISSUR, 

PATTURAIKKAL, 
680020, THRISSUR

  

78 24/01/2026 AGNA K J Mother Provincial 
(MTHR)

Navajyothi 
Provinshalate, pullazhi, 

olarikkara, pullazhi, 
680012, thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

79 24/01/2026 Renuka Rajan rajan (HSBN) ayyannankulam, 
pullazhi, pullazhi, 
pullazhi, 680012, 

Thrissur

  

80 24/01/2026 Indu Thomas Shoby (HSBN) Maliyekkal 
Pulliparambil House, 

Deepthi Gardens, 
Kachery, Thrissur East P 

O, 680005, Thrissur

  

81 24/01/2026 BENET BEN JOSEPH NIMISHA FRANCIS 
(WIFE)

EMMATTY HOUSE, 
KUTTUMUKKU, 

THRISSUR, 
RAMAVARMAPURAM, 

680631, THRISSUR

  

82 24/01/2026 Minita Manohar  KPR MANOHARAN  
(FTHR)

KAREEPADATH 
PAYANIYIL, 

GALAXY STREET, 
KANNAMKULANGARA, 

KOORKENCHERY, 
680007, THRISSUR

  

83 24/01/2026 Sajna muhammad Haris A H 
(HSBN)

alamparambil house, 
kattur, kattur, kattur, 

680702, mukundapuram

  

84 24/01/2026 SAJNA J MOHAMMED 
GHANISH (HSBN)

20/1094 SHAHANA 
MANZIL, GRAND 

AVENUE,PULIPARAMBU, 
THRISSUR, 

OLLUKARA P O, 
680655, THRISSUR

  

85 24/01/2026 EDWIN JULIUS JULIUS (FTHR) CHAKOLA HOUSE, 
NELLIKUNNU/

KACHERI, 
THRISSUR, EAST 
FORT P O, 680005, 

THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

86 24/01/2026 Sonet Sajeev SAJEEV (FTHR) THERATTIL HOUSE, 
CHEMMANDA, 

KARALAM, 
KARALAM, 680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

87 24/01/2026 Baby K V Vareed (FTHR) 8A SKYLINE ZENITH 
APARTMENT, 

NELLIKKUNNU, 
THRISSUR, EAST 
FORT P O, 680005, 

THRISSUR

  

88 24/01/2026 Ruksana Sulfeekar Rukkiya (MTHR) 637B, 
Kayyalakkal,Pulakode, 

Chelakkara, Chelakkara, 
680586, Thalappilly

  

89 24/01/2026 Jolly Baby Baby K V (HSBN) 8A SKYLINE ZENITH 
APARTMENTS, NEAR 

AMMOS CORNER 
NELLIKUNNU, 

THRISSUR, EAST 
FORT P O, 680005, 

THRISSUR

  

90 24/01/2026 ALWIN SHAJU SHAJU M C (FTHR) MENACHERY 
HOUSE,NEW 

GARDENS, 4 TH 
AVENUE ,414 C, 
AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

91 24/01/2026 Joe John Binu John (MTHR) Nellangara house,
35/4474, 

Mundupalam,Kuriachira, 
Thrissur, Kuriachira, 

680006, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

92 24/01/2026 SONA P B Mother Provincial 
(MTHR)

NAVAJYOTHI 
PROVINCIALATE, 

PULLAZHI, 
OLARIKKARA, 

PULLAZHI, 680012, 
THRISSUR

  

93 24/01/2026 SURYA BABY BABY K V (FTHR) 8A SKYLINE ZENITH 
APARTMENT, 

AMOOS CORNER 
NELLIKUNNU, 

THRISSUR, EAST 
FORT P O, 680005, 

THRISSUR

  

94 24/01/2026 Abindev K a Anilkumar K C (FTHR) Kozhissery House, 
Kuttanellur, Thrissur, 
Kuttanellur, 680014, 

Thrissur

  

95 24/01/2026 Mehrin fathima P A Abdul odhooth O M 
(FTHR)

PARATTUVEETTIL, 
THONIKADAV, 

Vadakkekkad, vylathur, 
679563, Chavakkad

  

96 24/01/2026 Harish P M Saritha (MTHR) Poonath House, 
Kottivalappil Lane, 

Kottappuram, Poothole, 
680004, Thrissur

  

97 24/01/2026 Nimya Ghosh Ajayaghosh (FTHR) Mundanadan 374/1, 
Kuttanellur, Thrissur, 
Kuttanellur, 680014, 

Thrissur

  

98 24/01/2026 P Pankajakshan P N G Panicker (FTHR) Flat No 4-3,4th floor 
Block 1, Capital 

Village,Ashramam 
Lane, Thrissur, 

Punkunnam, 680002, 
Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

99 24/01/2026 VAIJAYANTHY 
KOMBATH 

UNNIKRISHNAN M 
(HSBN)

B3, 3rd Floor, Vivanta 
Homes, Puthurkkara 
Road, Near Lakshmi 

Mill, Pullazhy, Pullazhy, 
680012, Thrissur

  

100 24/01/2026 Raji Pankaj P Pankajakshan (HSBN) Flat No 4-3,4th Floor, 
Block 1, Capital Village, 

Ashramam Lane, 
Thrissur, Punkunnam, 

680002, Thrissur

  

101 24/01/2026 amrutha T S suresh kumar  (FTHR) Thachappara, villadam, 
villvattam, 

ramavarmapuram, 
680631, vilvattam

  

102 24/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN M Vaijayanthy K (WIFE) B3, 3rd Floor, Vivanta 
Homes, Puthurkkara 
Road, Near Lakshmi 

Mill, Pullazhy, Pullazhy, 
680012, Thrissur

  

103 24/01/2026 RAMLATH E S JAFARULLAH 
(HSBN)

20/1094 SHAHANA 
MANZIL, GRAND 

AVENUE,PULIPARAMBU, 
THRISSUR, 

OLLUKARA P O, 
680655, THRISSUR

  

104 24/01/2026 MALLIKA P K SREEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

MATHIYATTU 
HOUSE, 

NHAMANGHAT, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
NHAMANGHAT, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

105 24/01/2026 LINDA SUNNY LIJU JOY (HSBN) NEYYATTINKARA 
HOUISE, KUNDOLI 

ROAD, PARAKKAD  P 
O, VELUTHUR, 

PARAKKAD P O, 
680012, MANALUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

106 24/01/2026 MIRSANA M M MAJEED M M (FTHR) MULLAPALLY 
HOUSE, SHREYAS 

NAGAR, 
OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA P O, 
680655, THRISSUR

  

107 24/01/2026 SANISHA V S RIJESH (HSBN) PADINJAREPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, PULLAZHY, 

THRISSUR, 
PULLAZHY, 680012, 

THRISSUR

  

108 24/01/2026 Suma K R Shabu Abraham T 
(HSBN)

01/1348-A, Kombara 
Thazhath House, 

Sankarankulangara 
Road, Thrissur, 

Punkunnam, 680002, 
Thrissur

  

109 24/01/2026 AVANI KRISHNAN  KRISHNAN T K 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPATT, 
KANNOTH, 

VENKITANGU, 
KANNOTH, 680510, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

110 24/01/2026 MARIYA SANDHIYA 
K O 

SIJO SUNNY (HSBN) 07/130, ALAPPATT 
POOVATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
MANNUMKAD LANE, 

VILVATTAM, 
THRISSUR ENG 

COLLEGE, 680009, 
THRISSUR

  

111 24/01/2026 RAJITHA KOMBATH 
MENON

VAIJAYANTHY 
KOMBATH (MTHR)

B3, 3rd Floor, Vivanta 
Homes, Puthurkkara 
Road, Near Lakshmi 

Mill, Pullazhy, Pullazhy, 
680012, Thrissur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

112 24/01/2026 Alona T Shabu Shabu Abraham T 
(FTHR)

1/1348 Kombara 
Thazhath House, 

Sangarankulangara 
Road, Thrissur, 

Punkunnam, 680002, 
Thrissur

  

113 24/01/2026 Molphy P J JACOB (FTHR) ST AGUSTIN 
COVENT, 

KOKKALAI, 
THRISSUR, 

VELIYANNUR, 
680021, THRISSUR

  

114 24/01/2026 MARIYAM ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

PANIKKAVEETIL 
HOUSE, PALAM 

KADAVU, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

115 24/01/2026 JOSE CHAKOLA LIJO JOSEPH 
CHAKOLA (FTHR)

CHAKOLA HOUSE, 
CHAKOLAS 

COUNTY, VIYYUR, 
THRISSUR, VIYYUR, 

680010, THRISSUR

  

116 24/01/2026 DHANJIT PAUL A V PAUL (FTHR) ALAPPATT HOUSE, 
SOUHRIDHA NAGAR, 
EVANNUR, CHERUR, 

680008, THRISSUR

  

117 24/01/2026 ANSIYA M N NOUSHAD M K 
(FTHR)

MARATH, 
MANKARA, 
ENKAKAD, 

ENKAKAD   P O, 
680589, TALAPPILLY

  

118 24/01/2026 NAVAVI MOAHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

PADINJAREPURAKKAL, 
KALATHODE KURA, 

THRISSUR, 
OLLUKKARA, 680655, 

OLLUKKARA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

119 24/01/2026 AVENI DEEPAK NEENA (MTHR) KARIAT HOUSE, 
KOORKENCHERY, 

THRISSUR, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
680007, THRISSUR

  

120 24/01/2026 DELMA JOHN VINU M WILSON 
(HSBN)

MULAKKAN HOUSE, 
PULIPARAMBU, 
OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA, 680655, 
THRISSUR

  

121 24/01/2026 BEEVATHUKUTTY AHAMMEDKUTTY 
(HSBN)

373-A, 
NHAMANGHAT, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
NHAMANGHAT, 

679563, CHAVAKKAD

  

122 24/01/2026 TREESA NIXON C A (HSBN) CHIRAKKEKARAN 
HOUSE, NETTISSERY 

P O, NETTISSERY, 
NETTISSERY, 680651, 

THRISSUR

  

123 24/01/2026 Sanjai M Thankappan P (FTHR) 477/Pallath House, M G 
Road, Poothole, 

Poothole, 680004, 
Thrissur

  

124 24/01/2026 Biju MM Madhavan (FTHR) Menakath House, 
Kuttanellur, Thrissur, 
Kuttanellur, 680014, 

Thrissur

  

125 24/01/2026 Jessy C I Thampi V M (HSBN) Vadakkethalakkal 
House, Chowannur, 

Chowannur, 
Chowannur, 680517, 

Kunnamkulam

  

126 24/01/2026 RICHARD NIXON NIXON C A (FTHR) CHIRAKKEKARAN 
HOUSE, NETTISSERY 

P O, NETTISSERY, 
NETTISSERY, 680651, 

THRISSUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

127 24/01/2026 SEBI JOSE JOSE (FTHR) ELUVATHINGAL 
HOUSE, VIMALA 
NAGAR MOVIE 

ROAD, CHEROOR, 
CHEROOR, 680008, 

THRISSUR

  

128 24/01/2026 ANEESH C J JOHN C A (FTHR) CHANDY HOUSE, 
MUKKATTUKARA, 

OLLUKKARA, 
NETTISSERY P O, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

129 24/01/2026 SUPRIYA K S THANKAPPAN K V 
(HSBN)

9/1918, KUTTUMUCK 
HOUSE, 

KUTTUMUKKU, 
RAMAVARMAPURAM 

P O, 680631, 
THRISSUR

  

130 24/01/2026 Babu C K Kuttisankaran Nair 
(FTHR)

Flat No 2 A 
Mookambika Enclave, 
Punkunnam, Thrissur, 
Punkunnam, 680002, 

Thrissur

  

131 24/01/2026 HARIDAS M V VISWANATHAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

MADATHIVEETTIL 
HOUSE, KOLAZHI, 

KOLAZHI, KOLAZHI, 
680010, TALAPPILLY

  

132 24/01/2026 MUHSINA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (FTHR) MANZIL NO VII/216, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
VADOOKARA P O, 
680001, THRISSUR

  

133 24/01/2026 Sreeja Neelath Babu C K (HSBN) Flat No 2 A 
Mookambika Enclave, 
Punkunnam, Thrissur, 
Punkunnam, 680002, 

Thrissur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

134 24/01/2026 Anu M B Biju M M (FTHR) Menakath House, 
Kuttanellur, Thrissur, 
Kuttanellur, 680014, 

Thrissur

  

135 24/01/2026 Rahul Babu Babu C K (FTHR) Flat No 2 A 
Mookambika Enclave, 
Punkunnam, Thrissur, 
Punkunnam, 680002, 

Thrissur

  

136 24/01/2026 GRACY GEORGE GEORGE ANTHONY 
(HSBN)

KUTTIKKADAN 
HOUSE, ALAVI 

CENTRE, 
CHALAKUDY, 

POTTA P O, 680722, 
CHALAKUDY

  

137 24/01/2026 SHONET SHONIJI SHONIJI P P (FTHR) 445, 
PALLIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE KACHERY, 

THRISSUR, 
ANCHERY, 680006, 

THRISSUR

  

138 24/01/2026 C J Varghese C V Joseph (FTHR) Cheenikkal House, 
Green Valley,Anchery, 

Ollur, Anchery, 680006, 
Thrissur

  

139 24/01/2026 Riya Babu Babu C K (FTHR) Flat No 2 A 
Mookambika Enclave, 
Punkunnam, Thrissur, 
Punkunnam, 680002, 

Thrissur

  

140 24/01/2026 Radhika Biju M M (HSBN) Menakath House, 
Kuttanellur, Thrissur, 
Kuttanellur, 680014, 

Thrissur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

141 24/01/2026 SIDHARTH R MENON RAJESH KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
PUTHURKKARA, 
AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

142 24/01/2026 Gracy Varghese C V Varghese (HSBN) Cheenikkal House, 
Green Valley.Anchery 
121, Ollur, Anchery P 

O, 680006, Thrissur

  

143 24/01/2026 GLADIA M J JAMES M D (FTHR) House NO 4, Laloor 
Main Road, 

Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, 680618, 

Thrissur

  

144 24/01/2026 Manu M B Biju M M (FTHR) Menakath House, 
Kuttanellur, Thrissur, 
Kuttanellur, 680014, 

Thrissur

  

145 24/01/2026 PRARTHANA 
RAJESH MENON 

RAJESH KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
PUTHURKKARA, 
AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

146 24/01/2026 ANJALI ANTONY T ROBSON PAUL 
(HSBN)

ALAPPATT HOUSE, 
ARANATTUKKARA, 
ARANATTUKKARA, 
ARANATTUKKARA, 

680618, THRISSUR

  

147 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RIZWANA RASHEED V A (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
THRISSUR, 

OLLUKKARA, 680655, 
THRISSUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

148 24/01/2026 Vasantha Premkumar Premkumar (HSBN) C6, Pentapark 
Apartments,, Pottayil 

Lane, M G Road, 
Thrissur, Poothole, 

680004, Thrissur

  

149 24/01/2026 JOSHUA CHAKOLA LIJO JOSEPH 
CHAKOLA (FTHR)

CHAKOLA HOUSE, 
SHORNUR ROAD, 

VIYYUR P.O, 
THRISSUR, VIYYUR, 

680010, THRISSUR

  

150 24/01/2026 ALBIN NELSON NELSON PAUL 
(FTHR)

ADAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, C NAGAR, 

KACHERI, 
NADATHARA, 

680751, THRISSUR

  

151 24/01/2026 ALAN 
PUDUKKADAN 

JOHNSON JOSE 
(FTHR)

PUDUKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PUTHURKKARA, 
AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

152 24/01/2026 SHEELA JAMES JAMES M D (HSBN) HOUSE NO 4, Laloor 
Main Road, 

Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, 680618, 

Thrissur

  

153 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIYAS K S 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KOPPATH, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

154 24/01/2026 Roshan Varghesr C V Varghese (FTHR) Cheenikkal House, 
Green Valley,Anchery, 

Ollur, Anchery, 680006, 
Thrissur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

155 24/01/2026 CLINTO M J JAMES M D (FTHR) House No 4, Laloor 
Main ROad, 

Aranatukkara, 
Aranatukkara, 680618, 

Thrissur

  

156 24/01/2026 ADIDEV K P PRAVEEN K V (FTHR) KANDAMKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHURKKARA, 
AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

157 24/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FARSANA P B 

SHIJU E M (HSBN) PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, VATTEKAD, 

KADAPPURAM, 
VATTEKAD, 680512, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

158 24/01/2026 ASHAZ ANVAR  ANVAR PERATH 
VEETTIL  (FTHR)

PERATH VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTEKKAD, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

VATTEKKAD, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

159 24/01/2026 POOJA KRISHNA U 
MENON 

UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEPUTHANVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHURKKARA, 
AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  

160 24/01/2026 BHAGYALAKSHMY J VIDYA (MTHR) INDEEVARAM, 
KANNAMKULANGARA, 

KOORKENCHERY, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
680007, THRISSUR

  

161 24/01/2026 ANAGHA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH KUMAR 
P K (FTHR)

PACHAMPILLY 
HOUSE, 

PUTHURKKARA, 
AYYANTHOLE, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

680003, THRISSUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

162 24/01/2026 SOURAV CHANDRAN CHANDRAN C (FTHR) CHANKARAMPONNATH 
HOUSE, 

KANNAPURAM, 
THRISSUR, 

CHETTUPUZHA P O, 
680012, THRISSUR

  

163 24/01/2026 Suma Balakrishnan Remani K N (MTHR) 40/1691   
Thattaruparambil, S N 
Nagar, Vadookkara, 

Vadookkara, 680007, 
Thrissur

  

164 24/01/2026 ASRID VISHNU M P PRADEEP M V (FTHR) Melveettil House, 
Vadookara, 

Koorkencherry, 
Vadookara, 680007, 

Thrissur

  

165 24/01/2026 NEHA KRISHNA K S SURESH K K (FTHR) 52/428 
KAREPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KANATTUKARA, 
AYYANTHOLE, 

KANATTUKARA, 
680011, THRISSUR

  

166 24/01/2026 Joy A J John (FTHR) Kooran Veedu, St Marys 
Street, Kuriachira, 

Kuriachira, 680006, 
Thrissur

  

167 24/01/2026 Annamkutti Joy K J (HSBN) Kooran Veedu, St Marys 
Street, Kuriachira, 

Thrissur, Kuriachira, 
680006, Thrissur

  

168 24/01/2026 Silpa A R Ajith P B (HSBN) Panakkathara, St Marees 
Street, Ec Kunnu, 

Kuriachira,Thrissur, 
Kuriachira, 680006, 

Thrissur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

169 24/01/2026 Lawrance C S Stalin C S (FTHR) Chazhookkaran House, 
St Marees Street, 

Kuriachira, Kuriachira, 
680006, Thrissur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


